
 
  

2024-RFT-069 
Project:  

720077 – Apex Bridge Replacement  

 

Addendum No.  08 No. of Pages:  1 

Date:   2024-05-16  Doc. No.:    P7201-1439827967-149(1.0)  
The following change(s) in the Request for Proposal Documents are effective immediately. 

This Addendum forms part of the Contract Documents.  

  
 
See table below with updated RFT bid dates.  

  
ACTION  DATE  

Opening Date for RFT  April 30, 2024  

Deadline for Submitting Inquiries  May 15, 2024 @ 3PM  

Closing Date for RFT  May 29, 2024 @ 3PM  

Public Opening  

May 29, 2024 @ 3PM  
  
2024-RFT-069 Public Opening Teams Meeting Link  
  

Meeting ID: 270 556 951 780  
Passcode: TVqBDC  
Dial-in by phone  
+1 437-703-4461,,888925062# Canada, Toronto  

  


